LINE F1 Q8

ZAGREB 2025

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Airport - Student Village

Airport - Student Village -
Student Village Airport
11:55
13:05
14:25
15:45
1715 /
16.7.| 1930
20:50
21:50
22:50
23:40
0:30
12:25
13:35
15:25
17 7 IVAS) /
*fe 21.00
22:00
23:20
0:20
3:30
4:30
6:00
8:40
26.7 / 11:20
o 12:20
15:00
16:50
17:50
19:00




LINE F2 Q8

Sports Hall Sutinska Vrela
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Times marked in red refer to shuttle buses going to the Drazen Petrovi¢ Sports Hall.
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Sports Hall PescCenica
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Lobby Restaurant
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